
2018057 Growthpoint KZN Super 8
XD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA060028
TSA060028

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Hailey TROUP

BYE

[1] Guy VORWERK

3

4

TSA048643

TSA048360

TSA048643

TSA048360

WP

KZN

WP

KZN

Senthen REDDY

Calum JESTIN

Emma FOSTER

Mary-lynn COTTON 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA051303

TSA050210

TSA051303

TSA050210

GN

KZN

GN

KZN

Christiaan GROVE

Adam LOGIE

Isabella BASSON

Mary PACE-BALZAN 6-3, 6-0

7

8
TSA050018
TSA050018

GAU
GAU

A4

BYE

[2] NADIA GOUWS
[2] Kyle ERWEE

[1] VORWERK / TROUP

JESTIN / COTTON

7-5, 4-6, 15-13

GROVE / BASSON

[2] ERWEE / GOUWS

6-3, 6-2

JESTIN / COTTON

[2] ERWEE / GOUWS

6-3, 6-3

JESTIN / COTTON
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